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Find the industrial aesthetics of Porto, perfectly replicating the beauty of real concrete with a neutral colour 
palette, ideal for adding a touch of urban sophistication to any interior design. Crafted from durable porcelain 
with a natural matt finish, these tiles come in either a versatile 585x292mm format or a 585x585mm with 8mm 
thickness, featuring 12 unique face variations and rectified edges for a precise yet natural overall look. Porto tiles, 
with their neutral concrete effect, offer a timeless design for walls and floors, with a linear decor option that will 
add a 3D texture to your wall space. Pair the Decor tiles with the plain Porto tiles for a varied design across the 
walls, with the chance to use the plain Porto across the floor for a truly seamless scheme. 

porto concrete

Ivory*                                        White*                             	   Grey*                   		           

Ivory Decor                             White Decor                           Grey Decor

*Also available in a floor option- 585x585x8mm
Sizes: 585x292x8mm, 585x585x8mm

porcelain



external tiles 84

High quality 20mm porcelain designed for outdoor use.

wall tiles 4

A mix of tactile solutions for kitchen and bathrooms.

wall and floor tiles 27

feature tiles 113
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wood effect tiles 97

mosaic tiles 133

The beauty of wood without the hassle.

Complete collections, ideal for a cohesive feel.

what are you looking for...

Make a statement in your favourite space!

Versatile solutions to personalise your home.

3

porcelain



						      why not order a sample to see the true beauty of these tiles from your own home...							       								            have you considered ordering adhesive and grout?	 							                   
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Riad Red	                Sahn Red	

riad and sahn
Inspired by traditional zellige tiles typical of Moroccan guest-houses, this indulgent collection 
stands out for its vivid colour palette and artisan, handcrafted appeal. 

Manufactured from white body ceramic, a collective of 10x10 wall tiles are offered across nine 
distinctive hues each available in two finishes. Riad displays an intense gloss finish emphasised by 
the uneven surface texture, whilst Sahn pursues a chic, matt facade. 

This rich variety of shades can also be enhanced further, we recommend combining both Riad 
and Sahn together in coordinating colourways to produce a highly tactile composition for your 
interiors.

Size: 100x100x9mm 
*Available in matt only
** Available in gloss only 

Riad Green	               Sahn Green	

Riad Taupe	               Sahn Taupe	

Riad Aqua**	                

Riad Pink	                Sahn Pink	

Riad Sky	                Sahn Sky	

Sahn Sand*	

Riad Grey	                Sahn Grey	

Riad White	               Sahn White	
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						      why not order a sample to see the true beauty of these tiles from your own home...							       								            have you considered ordering adhesive and grout?	 							                   5

night and day
A collection of pigmented 148x148mm ceramic wall tiles with selected  
colours available in a luxurious matt and gloss finish. Change the look and 
feel of these tiles easily by selecting a coloured grout choice or a different 
fixing pattern.
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ceramic

Size: 148x148x6mm 
*Available in matt and gloss finishes
**Also available in a satin finish
*** Only available in matt

Bluebell***
	

Sky Blue Gloss
	   

Dark Grey*Cloud Grey Gloss
  

Dark Cream Gloss

Pale Cream*

Black Gloss

White Gloss**



								        more than ever, bathrooms and kitchens sell a property...							      											           ceramic tiles are hard wearing and easy to clean...							                    

candy
Our Candy Gloss Tiles feature a soft geometric designs in soothing shades. 
These tiles are designed to be moved around in different styles so that you 
can create a unique look for your home! Made from durable ceramic, these 
square-shaped tiles have a shimmering gloss finish that catches the light for 
a space-enhancing look.
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Size: 150x150x8mm

Blueberry Macaron
	

Pistachio
	  

Marmalade Rene	 Blueberry Vogue
	   

Marmalade
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								        more than ever, bathrooms and kitchens sell a property...							      											           ceramic tiles are hard wearing and easy to clean...							                    

modern heritage
Modern Heritage with their dusky blush tones and deep, translucent glaze that slides off their distinctive edge to 
create an indulgent puddle effect. These stunning tiles coordinate seamlessly with each other to create an elegant, 
Victorian-style look that effortlessly coordinates with a range of different colours, patterns and styles. The range 
offers  6 colours each colour with a coordinating moldura tile to create an elegant modern victorian look.
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Sizes: 150x150x8mm, 50x150x8mm

Victorian Green Inked
	  

Dijon Bevelled
	

Inked Bevelled Victorian Green
Bevelled
	   

Powder Room
  

Powder Room
Bevelled

Kalami Bay
Bevelled

Dijon

Dijon Moldura
	

Inked Moldura
 

Victorian Green
Moldura 
	   

Powder Room
Moldura

Kalami Bay
Moldura

Mallo
  

Mallo Bevelled

Mallo Moldura
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						      why not order a sample to see the true beauty of these tiles from your own home...							       								            have you considered ordering adhesive and grout?	 							                   

Fe
at

ur
ed

: O
ni

x  
- 3

0x
10

 V
er

de

onix 30x10
Onix takes centre stage with its beaming crystal-like surface, sure to add some glitz and glamour to your 
home. These tiles are inspired by Onyx gemstones, that combine the beautiful movement of colour and 
deep translucence to create depth and texture. They are suitable for internal walls, made from ceramic 
and have a gloss finish. 

Size: 300x100x8mm

ceramic

Verde	
  

Lapislazuli

Smoke

Rosa
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						      why not order a sample to see the true beauty of these tiles from your own home...							       								            have you considered ordering adhesive and grout?	 							                   
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lucia
A collection of modern, stylish brick-effect wall tiles with a smooth edge. This collection of tiles is 
available in a spectrum of colours in both matt and gloss finishes, these tiles are suitable for all  
domestic and commercial wall applications. 

Size: 300x100x7mm 
*Colours marked are available in both matt and gloss options.

ceramic

Perla Brillo  

Marino Brillo                                  

Sage Brillo   	
  

   

9

Blanco Brillo/Mate*	
  

Nero Brillo/Mate*



								        more than ever, bathrooms and kitchens sell a property...							      											           ceramic tiles are hard wearing and easy to clean...							                    

ceramic
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White Bevel	  

 

fulham metro
Perfect for interior walls is the Fulhum Metro White Bevelled tiles, with a durable ceramic construction and 
shining gloss finish, they’re sure to create a timelessly traditional scheme across any wall space in mind.

Size: 100x200x7.2mm
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Grey

	

Cream

Green

	             

White 

Night     

splendours
These highly contemporary and sophisticated ceramic wall tiles will greatly enhance any room in your 
home with their high gloss finish and reflective shine. Made from high quality ceramic they offer a wide 
range of contemporary styling opportunities, such as brick bond or herringbone.

Size: 150x75x6mm 

ceramic
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						      why not order a sample to see the true beauty of these tiles from your own home...							       								            have you considered ordering adhesive and grout?	 							                   

Fe
at

ur
ed

: O
pa

l B
ric

k 
- E

m
er

al
d

opal brick
A fantastic array of 8 contemporary colourways reminiscent of earth, sea and sky. The beautiful deep glaze, 
high gloss finish and uneven surface makes these tiles fantastic for wall areas with little or no light, aiding 
to the popularity behind this premium white body ceramic. 

White	
  

Marine     

Sky

Size: 300x75x8mm 

Ivory	
  

Emerald

Pink

Grey	
  

Turquoise   

ceramic
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Tea Green

These sleek brick shaped wall tiles come in a variety of neutral colours; with a smooth shadow glaze around 
the edge of the tile. They have a watercolour illusion aiding in the creation of a soft, elegant appearance yet 
still adding subtle character to any room of the house.

Smoke Slate

     

Size: 200x100x7mm
.

vermont
ceramic
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Candy Green     
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detroit
Taking inspiration from traditional Victorian Quarry tiles these versatile bricks are manufactured from full body  
porcelain and enhanced with an innovative and unique ‘smoked’ finish to provide an elegant, tonal surface 
design. Detroit also incorporates a PTV+36 /  R10 Slip Resistance, making them adaptable for both internal 
and external use.

Terracotta	
  

Grey     

Carbon

Ivory

Rose
  

Green   

Blue

Dark Grey

Size: 295x75x8mm 

porcelain
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A selection of brick shaped ceramic tiles with a sharp, elongated bevel, these high quality, white body  
ceramic tiles are perfect for creating a boutique look in your interior spaces. Choose from neutral to bright 
shades, available in both a matt and gloss finish in some colours. 

Blanco MattBlanco Gloss	   

Size: 225x75x6mm
*Available in a gloss finish only. 
Please Note: To prevent staining, we highly recommend sealing these tiles with LTP Crackle Glaze Protector prior to grouting.

ceramic
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Verde Crystal*	    Verde Azulado*	    
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Verde Mar

          

   

Marfil

Verde Azulado 

Blanco	   

Azul                                                

liso craquele
Inspired by the Parisian Metro System this luxurious ceramic collection of 150x75 brick wall tiles 
features a selection of antiquated pigments with a textured crackle glaze finish. The chic, smooth edge 
makes way for a multitude of laying patterns to adorn wall spaces in any setting.

Size: 150x75x7mm 
Please Note: To prevent staining, we highly recommend sealing these tiles with LTP Crackle Glaze Protector prior to grouting.	
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A collection of brick-shaped tiles in various colours; ranging from light, to neutral, to dark, they are perfect 
for re-inventing an interior wall space. Unlike traditional metro tiles, they are smooth, and do not have  
bevelled edges - creating a flat, contemporary finish. They measure 30x10 - an elongated brick shape. 

ceramic
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bricks

White MattWhite Gloss	  

Size: 300x100x8mm

Light Grey MattLight Grey Gloss	   

Grey MattGrey Gloss	    

Dark Grey MattDark Grey Gloss	   

ceramic

Black Gloss	  
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muralla
Named after the Spanish word for ‘old wall’ this collection is designed to represent the stripped-back  
effect of aged brick. These durable porcelain tiles provide an authentic, rustic appeal suitable for both 
interior and exterior use, working particularly well as an enhancement for traditional hearths.

White	
  

Size: 280x75x8mm 

Grey
  

Red	
  

Beige	
  

muralla can 

also be used 

on the floor!
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apennine
Welcome a timeless and classic backdrop into your home; inspired by Italian marble from the  
Apennines region, this mix of flat and beveled designs in both matt and gloss finishes is made from high 
quality ceramic making them suitable for a room of your choice.

Size: 300x100x7mm
*Available in a matt and gloss finish.

Bevelled Gloss 150x75	                 Rustic Gloss 150x75

Bevelled 200x100*	                 Flat 200x100*

Flat 300x100*  

Size: 150x75x7mm                                         150x75x7mm

Size: 200x100x6mm                                       200x100x6mm
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pickett®
The Pickett® tile features a durable ceramic build, elongated hexagon shape with a glossy finish. Metro style 
bevelled edges, it’s ideal for any interior wall space. Available in five styles, including a marble effect, the 
295x75mm tile is perfect for feature walls in your bathroom or kitchen. 

  

Snow     

Pink

Carrara
  

Navy  

Mint

Size: 295x75x8mm 

ceramic
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Looking for a bit of rustic charm? Look no further than our Asly tiles, with a hand-crafted appearance and 
idyllic slim brick shape, perfect for injecting that country aesthetic. Their rich shades are accompanied by a 
durable porcelain build and high shine gloss finish, to ensure only the best results for the walls and floors in 
your home. Get creative with how you lay Asly with multiple unique methods available. 

ceramic
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BlueBlack

Size:  300x75x10mm

GreyGreen	   

Beige	   

porcelain
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								        more than ever, bathrooms and kitchens sell a property...							      											           ceramic tiles are hard wearing and easy to clean...							                    

ceramic

Taupe Décor                                                Taupe

A ceramic wall tile inspired by the uniform design of concrete. The range is great for introducing an industrial feel 
into your home. They feature a matt surface for an on-trend, modern look and are great for creating stunning 
wall design with the option for décor available.

cement
ceramic

Size: 250x400x10mm
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								        more than ever, bathrooms and kitchens sell a property...							      											           ceramic tiles are hard wearing and easy to clean...							                    

The Clemence tile range features an aged, antiqued mottled design, bringing a timeless, rustic charm to any 
interior wall. Available in a variety of soothing colour options, these tiles are perfect for creating a serene 
atmosphere. Crafted from durable ceramic, each tile boasts a shining gloss finish, enhancing its elegance 
and making it easy to clean. With a convenient 200x100mm format and 7mm thickness, the Clemence tiles 
are versatile and easy to install. Additionally, the range includes 30 unique face designs, ensuring a varied 
and personalised finish for every project. 

ceramic
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JeanForest

     

Size: 200x100x7mm
.

Orchid     White     

23



						      why not order a sample to see the true beauty of these tiles from your own home...							       								            have you considered ordering adhesive and grout?	 							                   

Size: 250x400x10mm

Calacatta Grey Décor                                    Calacatta Grey

calacatta grey
ceramic
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With a lifelike marble effect design, Grey Marble Effect Tiles are perfect for creating a luxury statement with your 
wall design. They feature intricate grey veining as inspired by natural Mediterranean marbles. They are perfect for 
creating a simplistic yet stunning canvas to a room, perfect for accessorising with for opulent decor! 

24



						      why not order a sample to see the true beauty of these tiles from your own home...							       								            have you considered ordering adhesive and grout?	 							                   

Ceramic white tiles are ideal for creating a blank canvas on bathroom walls, available in a variety of sizes. 
White bumpy tiles are the perfect way of creating a simple wall space with a little added character and  
texture. Their bumpy surface creates intrigue, showing off a fun personality. Their gloss or matt surface is 
easy to wipe clean, making them ideal for bathrooms and kitchen splashbacks. 

ceramic
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timeless whites
ceramic

Sizes: 150x150x5mm, 250x200x6mm,  400x250x7.1mm

Gloss Flat White 250x200                         Matt White Flat 250x200                           Bumpy White Gloss 250x200                    

Glossy White Ceramic Wall 400x250        Matt White Flat 150x150

25



								        more than ever, bathrooms and kitchens sell a property...							      											           ceramic tiles are hard wearing and easy to clean...							                    

carrara sky
Introduce the delicate veining of our ceramic Carrara Sky Tiles, in a modern 250x750mm format with a plain flat 
and a structured wavy ceramic option, perfect for interior walls across any design in mind. Welcome the delicate 
grey veining and detail across our Cararra Sky cermaic tiles to your own home, for modern walls that exude  
elegance and luxury.

Size: 750x250x9mm 

Carrara Sky                            Carrara Sky Axis
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Indulge in the luxury of Genova, a sumptuous deep black marble with white veining, inspired by the infamous  
Spanish Marquina. Suitable for both wall and floor applications with a variety of size options, boasting rectified edges 
for a seamless look. Whether opting for a striking feature wall or stylish floor solution,  our porcelain tile range will 
be sure to bring a  touch of elegance to your home. All sizes are available in a polished finish, 60x60 available in matt 
and polished.

genova

Black Matt 600x600                                      Black Polished 600x600                                 Black Polished 600x300	
          	     

Black Polished 600x1200

Sizes: 1200x600x9mm, 600x600x9mm, 600x300x9mm
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High gloss ceramic wall tiles and matt glazed porcelain floor solutions draw together this  
charismatic marble effect collection. The variation in this high quality range draws upon natural  
connotations so you can recreate the luxurious bathroom you have always dreamed of.

helena

Anthracite            	           Grey		                      		           

Beige	                  	           Cream	                   		          

Ceramic Wall: 300x600x7mm
Porcelain Floor: 450x450x8mm
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versailles carrara 
Emulating the classic beauty of natural grey vein marble, these Versailles Carrara porcelain tiles feature a matt and 
polished finish, enhancing the appearance of their intricate veining patterns and colour variations, resulting in a 
refined and elegant surface suitable for any interior design. Available in three sizes and two finishes so plenty of 
choice for any area in the home. 

Sizes: 600x600x9mm, 600x300x9mm, 1200x600x9mm
Available in matt and polished

Versailles Carrara 60x60                                            Versailles Carrara 60x30
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These Clay Stone tiles are an additon to the 80x80 collection, are available in four neutral colour ways 
to compliment a variety of home settings. Clay Stone fits in with the natural stone trend with their 
9mm rectified matt porcelain finish which emulates natural stone with its mottled finish. 
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Dark Grey		            	     Grey      	     

Beige                                                                             White   	     

Size: 800x800x9mm
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Our luxurious Marshall Gold Tiles feature a glamorous polished finish with statement gold and grey veining across 
their 10 face variations. Suitable for interior floors, these rectified porcelain tiles are a large 1200x1200 format.

marshall gold
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Marshall Gold Marble Effect		            	     

Size: 1200x1200x10.5mm 

porcelain
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Breathe life throughout your interiors with the look and feel of natural travertine; a palette of four 
neutral hues in a soft, matt finish incorporates a slot decor for enhanced tactility; manufactured from 
high quality porcelain, this collection is suitable for floor and wall spaces in any room setting.

cipriani

Noce                                     Beige* 	                     Beige Slot Decor		           

Gris*	                  	           Blanco*	                     Gris Slot Decor		           

Size: 303x613x9mm
*Also available in 608x608x10mm
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ceramic / porcelain

The sovereign range is a versatile collection that replicates the beauty of natural stone but with a durable  
porcelain construction. Available in four colours and three sizes, these tiles can be used on the wall and floor  
creating a seamless space with minimal grout lines due to their larger format.  

sovereign

Grey                                          Ivory                                 

Grey*                                         Ivory                                          Anthracite                                   Beige		           

Wall: 600x300x10mm

Floor: 600x600x10mm, 800x800x10mm 
* Not available in 600x600x10mm

porcelain
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A chic light grey marble effect tile in a high gloss finish, this versatile collection is enhanced 
by a complementary wave design and mosaic decor option to add further interest to  
your interior wall spaces.

Nairobi Blanco Wall	      Nairobi Blanco Wave

Size: 50x333x8mm

Nairobi Blanco Mosaic

nairobi
ceramic
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We are delighted to offer Yuri™, our first exclusive range of eco-friendly tiles. These are made from 90% 
recycled raw materials, water and minerals, with no compromise on quality or finish. Yuri™ is a highly 
variegated range with multiple faces, giving each tile its own unique look. It is available in two sizes 
583x583mm and 1175x1175mm, for the ultimate luxury in open plan living, and both feature a subtle 
matt finish with an R10 anti-slip finish, making them suitable for all areas of the home.

Sizes: 583x583x10mm, 1175x1175x11mm

Caldera                                                                    Arena	

Grafito                                                                     Basalto	

porcelain
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						      why not order a sample to see the true beauty of these tiles from your own home...							       								            have you considered ordering adhesive and grout?	 							                   
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A soothing collection of ceramic stone effect tiles with a satin finish is available in cool or warm tones 
to aid you in the creation of a versatile bathroom interior. A grey stripe decor has been included to 
add interest to your wall spaces as a border or focal point. The co-ordinating floor tiles are made from 
porcelain.

Beige	                  Marfil	                Gris                             Perla                           Decor Gris

Ceramic Wall: 600x200x8.3mm 
Porcelain Floor: 600x600x10mm

kite

Perla                                                                          Marfil

ceramic / porcelain
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ceramic / porcelain

Introducing Loft Concrete, a new addition to the growing 80x80 collection. These tiles are available in four neutral 
colour ways to compliment a variety of home settings. Loft Concrete fits in with the natural stone trend with their 
9mm rectified matt porcelain finish which emulates natural stone with its mottled finish. 

loft concrete
porcelain
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Dark Grey		            	     Silver       	     

Light Beige                                                                    Ivory        	     

Size: 800x800x9mm
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Inspired Himalayan Sand these surfaces these deluxe, white body ceramic tiles combine contemporary 
style with high quality materials; guaranteed to transform any living space. For a tranquil impact in any 
room, utilising these tiles with natural tones will elevate a serene, modernistic aesthetic.

melrose himalaya
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White Wall Decor*	      Beige Wall Decor*	            Grey Wall Decor*	         

White Wall*	      Beige Wall*	            Grey Wall*	         

Wall: 600x300x8.5mm
Floor: 450x450x8.5mm

ceramic
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Blanco   	                     Marfil                           Perla	                          	               	         	     

CERAMIC

A realistic matt stone effect tile collection perfect for adding a soothing, calming look into your bathroom, 
kitchen or living area. To add extra interest, the range also contains an offering of decor wall tiles that 
include a mosaic design.
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Size: 600x200x8.5mm, 450x450x9mm

uptown

RLV Cold	                                                                      

ceramic

RLV Blanco Stripe             Perla 450x450                                               
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These sophisticated pearl white tiles have pale grey veining to convey a luxurious marble effect. 
Each format is available in a matt or polished option providing a multitude of interior possibilities, 
we recommend using the structured decor tiles as a feature for enhanced tactility.

Wall: 600x300x8mm (Ceramic)  
Floor: 600x600x10mm (Porcelain)
All available in matt or polished finish

Polaris Wall	                           Polaris Wall Decor                 Polaris Floor

ceramic / porcelain

40



						      why not order a sample to see the true beauty of these tiles from your own home...							       								            have you considered ordering adhesive and grout?	 							                   

Fe
at

ur
ed

: M
ilo

s -
  G

ris
 F

lo
or

, G
ris

 W
al

l, 
Pe

rla
 W

al
l &

 M
ixe

d 
Gr

is 
De

co
r

Cool in tone and sleek in style these satin stone effect tiles are perfect for injecting a delicate, soothing 
appeal to your bathroom interiors. A characterful wave option has also been included for you to add an 
uplifting touch to your wall and floor spaces.

Gris	                  	       Perla		          Mixed Gris Decor

Wall: 500x200x8.3mm 
Floor: 450x450x9mm

milos

Gris Floor			           

ceramic
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porcelain

Experience tranquility with our Manhattan wall and floor tiles, bringing a sense of serene style with 
their natural texture and mottled stone effect. Suitable for interior walls and floors these tiles combine 
durable ceramic and porcelain construction, in four natural shades and 13 face variations, ensuring 
an authentic finish.

manhattan 
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Bone Wavy                        Silver Wavy                        White Wavy	         

Bone                                 Silver                                  White	        

Sizes: Wall 1000x333x7.5mm,  Wall & Floor 1200x600x10mm

ceramic/porcelain

Bone                                 Silver                                  White                                 Grey	  
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The Klavier tiles boasts a sleek plain design, delivering a timeless and simplistic style for both indoor 
and outdoor walls and floors. Made from durable porcelain with a refined matt finish, its 456x456mm 
format provides versatility and sophistication for any space. 

Size: 456x456x8mm

klavier

Black                                                          White			           

porcelain

43



						      why not order a sample to see the true beauty of these tiles from your own home...							       								            have you considered ordering adhesive and grout?	 							                   

porcelain

Rustic textures combine with modern simplicity to create an elegant, natural look with our Shadow Dance  
collection. Available in three neutral shades, Beige, Grey and White, these textured tiles have a durable  
porcelain construction, with a mottled stone effect design and a natural matt finish.
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shadow dance

Beige                                           Grey                                             White

Size: 598x298x8mm

porcelain
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The Silk tiles offer a simple and elegant plain design, perfect for creating a clean, minimalist look on 
interior walls and floors. Crafted from durable ceramic with a smooth matt finish, its 333x333mm square 
format ensures a versatile and timeless appeal for any space. 

Size: 333x333x7mm

silk

Black                                                          White			           

ceramic
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Our Pure Travertine Effect Tiles are a stunning choice for adding a touch of natural elegance into any interior 
space. These tiles are 443x888mm, making them perfect for both walls and floors. Crafted with precision at 
a 10mm thickness from durable porcelain, they exude a rustic charm and 19 face variations that effortlessly  
complement any decor. Their neutral colourings and vein-cut travertine effect lend a sense of timeless beauty, 
while the matt finish and rectified edges ensure a polished and seamless appearance. Pure Travertine boasts a PTV 
36+ anti-slip, making them as practical as they are beautiful, ensuring both safety and style.

pure travertine
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Ivory                                                         Light Grey

Size: 443x888x10mm

ceramic / porcelain
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tapa concrete
Introducing Tapa Concrete, the epitome of industrial chic for interior walls and floors. Crafted from rectified  
porcelain, these tiles authentically replicate real concrete, welcoming a refreshing atmosphere that’s both timeless 
and contemporary. With a durable porcelain construction and rectified edges, they offer a seamless finish that  
exudes sophistication. The replication of concrete, coupled with their natural matt finish, adds to their appeal, 
while the versatile size options allow for creativity. With three distinct colours available, it’s easy to achieve a 
personal style. 

Sizes: 1200x600x8mm, 600x600x8mm, 600x300x7.5mm
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porcelain

Light Grey                              Grey                                       Light Bone                 		           



						      why not order a sample to see the true beauty of these tiles from your own home...							       								            have you considered ordering adhesive and grout?	 							                   
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A collection of realistic stone effect tiles uses an authentic surface textures to generate a wholesome,  
organic feel. Ideal for bringing an interior space to life with a palette full of soft, elegant hues these tiles 
are made from durable porcelain, making them suitable for use on both walls and floors.

Marte Grafito	             Marte Gris		          Marte Perla   		

Size: 613x303x7mm

atrium marte
porcelain
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ceramic / porcelain

Elevate any space with our durable porcelain New Pietra stone effect tile in a soft beige hue and matt finish. Designed 
with rectified edges for a seamless installation, it’s a versatile choice for interior walls and floors at 300x600mm size. 
With 12 face designs, it’s easy to achieve a varied and sophisticated look.

new pietra
porcelain

Ivory                                                         Light Grey                                                White

Sizes: 1200x600x8mm, 600x600x8mm, 600x300x7.5mm
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This high quality rectified porcelain uses neutral clay colouring inclusive of a matt finish to enhance the 
sought after industrial style. Sleek, simple and sophisticated, available in two size formats, a popular 60x60 
and an extra large 90x90; making an ideal solution for any contemporary space.

azuma

Silver Grey	           	     
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Sizes: 600x600x10mm, 900x900x10mm
*Only available in 900x900x10mm

porcelain
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Made from porcelain, this gentle stone effect collection has a slight lustre across the matt glaze to enhance a 
luxurious touch to both floor and wall spaces; with a contemporary grey colour palette this collection is suited 
for any domestic setting and incorporates a split face effect wall tile to generate an charismatic feature.
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Gris		                Perla		           Mureto Perla

Sizes: 600x300x8mm
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Inspired by stone, with ceramic wall and porcelain floor options;  three neutral hues depict light veins and 
subtle fossilising alongside a structured wall design in coordinating neutral colourways. In contrast,  a  
specialist ‘Ceppo Di Gre’ tile has been developed for use as a feature alternative.

balance
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Beige Muretto Wall	      Silver Muretto Wall 	           Grey Muretto Wall

Beige Matt Wall*                Silver Matt Wall*	            Grey Matt Wall*	                Ceppo Di Gre Matt Wall

Sizes: 
Ceramic Wall 600x300x8.5mm
*Porcelain Floor 600x600x10mm

ceramic / porcelain
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With a mix of plain stone effect tiles combined with eye-catching linear and mosaic effect decor tiles, 
this matt anti-slip porcelain collection allows you to reinvent your interior floor and wall spaces whilst 
injecting that sought after natural look. 

Grafito 		      		    Crema

Size: 608x608x10mm, 613x303x9mm
*Decor tiles only available in 613x303x9mm

Gris		                                          Perla

Cut Perla*                                                              			     

porcelain
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Inspired by basaltic rock formations these concrete effect tiles have been produced in a delicate palette of neutral 
hues. Made from durable porcelain in a popular 60x30 format; a softened, mottled surface design allows these 
tiles to provide a revitalising backdrop adaptable for any room setting.

concrete flower

Dark Grey		                Light Grey

Size: 600x300x10mm
Suitable for both walls and floors

porcelainporcelain
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Invite the industrial upcycle look into your home with the addition of a concrete effect floor space. These 
large format porcelain tiles have a realistic concrete design across a palette of soft, neutral colours; ideal 
for creating an urban base in a bathroom, kitchen, living room, or hallway. 

Size: 600x600x10.5mm

lubeck
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Tortora			              Ceniza			     

Perla			             Taupe

porcelain
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Discover the Astra tile collection, a perfect fusion of natural beauty and lasting strength. Crafted from  
robust porcelain with a realistic stone effect, each tile showcases a delicate veined design in one of three neutral  
colours, bringing a touch of nature to any space. The Astra range features a matt finish, providing a sophisticated, 
matt look that suits both interior and exterior walls and floors beautifully. Available in two large format sizes, 
600x1200mm and 1200x1200mm, and boasting a significant 9.3mm thickness with precise rectified edges, these 
tiles ensure a seamless and professional installation. With 8 distinct face variations, the Astra collection offers a 
unique and natural charm to any environment. 

astra

Grey                                                  Ivory                                                 Pearl

Sizes: 1200x1200x9.3mm, 600x1200x9.3mm

porcelainporcelain
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porcelain
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Featuring a realistic stone effect design with authentic texture these pulse tiles are perfect to add natural 
inspiration into any home. This collection is comprised of two matt base colours with a ceramic wall tile, 
ceramic decor wall tile and large format porcelain floor tile to create a seamless base in any room.

pulse

Size: 750x750x9.7mm

porcelain

Pulse Pearl 750x750                                                              Pulse Beige 750x750
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Introduce the opulence and luxury of genuine marble with our Calacatta Gold White Lappato Tiles. Don’t be  
mistaken by their delicate gold veining, these rectified tiles are constructed from a strong, durable porcelain that 
is sure to stand the test of time. Available in both matt and lappato, Opulence comes as a striking 1200x1200mm 
tile to create a beautifully seamless overall finish that is sure to truly wow you and your guests.

Calacatta Gold White                                     
Available in full lappato only                                                	          	     

Size: 1200x1200x9mm

maximum
porcelain
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porcelain

The palatina range makes it easy to capture the natural look inside with the realistic lifelike carrara marble effect designs  made 
from porcelain. There is palatina with its lifelike, grey veining is perfect for the natural look and palatina gold with it’s organic 
gold veining is perfect for adding elegance. There are multiple sizes and finishes detailed below so you can find the perfect 
tile for you.

palatina
porcelain

30x60 Gloss                        60.5x60.5 Gloss                                                 Gold Gloss 30x60              Gold Gloss 60x60

Sizes: 600x300x8mm, 605x605x8mm
Palatina gloss also available 1200x600x10mm
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30x60 Matt                        60.5x60.5 Matt                                                  Gold Matt 30x60               Gold Matt 60x60
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With no better way to create a fresh, blank canvas these premium white porcelain tiles are available in both 
a matt and gloss finish. With 3 size options suitable for all internal floor and wall spaces, you can now create 
an adaptable base for your home furnishings with ease.

Mate White Matt Tiles 120x60                               Alaska Brillo 75x75

Sizes: 1200x600x9.5mm  750x750x10mm, 600x600x10mm & 600x300x10mm 
*Available in both Gloss and Matt finishes.

alaska
porcelain

60

Brillo/Mate 60x60*                                                 Brillo/Mate 60x30*
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A contemporary marble effect tile collection of 6 different tiles, in various colours and veining, with a durable  
porcelain construction and 10 face variations for varied finish. They all have a polished finish for added luxury.

Size: 1200x600x10.5mm

lux

Pisa Gold                                     Torano Dorado                            Noor Apple                                 Euphoria Green

Noor Peach                                 Viola                                            
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For a statement style, introduce Kashmir, a realistic marble effect tile, that packs a punch when it comes 
to detail and variation. Their neutral colouring and finish work hand in hand to provide a luxurious and 
stylish scheme.

Polished levi glass.
Size: 600x600x10mm

Please Note: To prevent staining, we highly recommend sealing the polished levi glass tiles with LTP MPG sealer, both before 
and after grouting.	

kashmir

Kashmir Hueso                            Kashmir Perla                               
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Our Makrana Marble Collection, 4 unique marble effects in 3 formats, 30x60, 60x60 & 60x120, all made 
from durable porcelain with a high polished finish, rectified to ensure a clean sleek finish. Each marble  
showcases unique veining and movement creating a luxurious finish, perfect for grand areas looking for a 
striking impression.

Sizes: 1200x600x9.5mm, 600x600x9.5mm, 600x300x9.5mm		                               

makrana
porcelain

Breccia Grey                               Breccia Blanco                            Vanilla Onyx                                California	          	     
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Add a high end feel to your home with these versatile porcelain slate effect tiles; Available in three life-like 
hues, made with the latest HD ink Jet technology the realistic tones found across the surface of the tiles will 
instantly give an understated, rich ambiance in any room.

Mocha 60x40

Size: 600x400x9mm

Stone 60x40

keystone
porcelain
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A collection of carefully curated collection of marble and stone effect tiles made from durable porcelain. There 
are 8 tiles to select from in a variation of colours and finishes, four have a gloss finish and three have matt 
finish. They are perfect to use on floors and wall, as they are large format so will make any room look larger. 

Size: 1200x600x9mm
*Gloss finish
** Matt finish		                                

signature
porcelain

Murano Perla*                                      Naza White*                                         Bahia Blue*	           	     

Sigma Perla*                                         Urbex Arena**                                      Urbex Marengo**

Urbex Perla**                                       
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						      why not order a sample to see the true beauty of these tiles from your own home...							       								            have you considered ordering adhesive and grout?	 							                   

The Pleasure Brown tile features a striking marble effect in deep black with bold brown veining, offering a 
sophisticated and luxurious look for interior walls and floors. Crafted from glazed porcelain with a matt finish, 
this large 598x1198mm tile, with rectified edges and 20 unique face variations, ensures a refined and seamless 
appearance in any space. 

Size: 1198x598x8mm

pleasure

Pleasure Brown    	     
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Introducing the Abstract Green tile, a stunning statement piece featuring bold multi-tonal green and brown 
veining on a polished, glazed porcelain surface. Perfect for interior walls and floors, this large format tile 
(1198x598, 8mm thick) boasts rectified edges and 20 unique face variations for a sophisticated, seamless finish. 

Size: 1198x598x8mm

abstract 
porcelain

Abstract Green       	     
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								        more than ever, bathrooms and kitchens sell a property...							      											           porcelain tiles are hard wearing and easy to clean...							                    

This luxurious multi size collection will provide your interiors with a natural rural feel. Made from porcelain in 5 
life-like hues, these tiles have a textured stone design to not only amplify the authentic appearance but provide 
an anti-slip surface - perfect for all areas of the home. 

Antracite*	        	             Grigio*	 	         Bruno*		       Tortora*

*Available in Sizes: 960x480x10mm, 480x480x10mm, 480x320x10m, 320x320x10mm,  
(These tiles are perfect for multi-size floor layouts, we sell 3 suggested designs per sqm - See below for an example.)

     Layout A                                 Layout B			                   Layout C

Blanco*	        	  
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Elevate interiors with Marmo tiles: Realistic black and white marble effect with delicate veining, ceramic 
construction, unique structured finish with seamless rectified edges. Elevate your space with Auric tiles, 
featuring a light grey slate effect, warm multi-tonal variations, matt surface and R10 slip resistance for walls 
and floors. Elevate your space with Ceppo tiles: Featuring a grey terrazzo effect with blue undertones, 
polished finish, and 24 face variations, perfect for walls and floors.

Size: 1197x597x8mm

gres marmo 

Ceppo Nuovo Graphite              Auric Light Grey                        Marmo Morocco Black               Marmo Thassos White
Polished                                      Matt                                          Matt                                            Matt      	     
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						      why not order a sample to see the true beauty of these tiles from your own home...							       								            have you considered ordering adhesive and grout?	 							                   

Stay on trend this season with the introduction of these opulent metallic effect tiles. Made from porcelain in three rich, 
glamorous tones with a lappato finish and two available size formats, these luxurious texturised tiles allow you to take on a 
completed look across both floor and wall spaces within your home.

stardust

Black  898x898	                                    Black  598x298

White 898x898	                                    White  598x298

Oxide 898x898                                                

Sizes: 898x898x10.7mm, 598x298x9.7mm
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Discover Coralina, a range of natural, light travertine stone effect tile in chic colouring, perfect for  
enhancing the walls and floors of any interior. Crafted from durable porcelain, its square 900x900mm  
format and 10.5mm thickness, combined with 7 face variations and rectified edges ensure a seamless look. 

Size: 900x900x10.5mm

coralina

Beige                                                          Perla                                                          Blanco

porcelain
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								        more than ever, bathrooms and kitchens sell a property...							      											           porcelain tiles are hard wearing and easy to clean...							                    

Fe
at

ur
ed

: K
al

ah
ar

i -
 B

la
ck

Introducing Kalahari Black, a Nero black marble effect tile with rich gold veining. Ideal for interior walls and 
floors, it’s made from porcelain, has a shining gloss finish, and comes in a large 1200x600mm size with a 
robust 10.5mm thickness.

Black

Size: 1200x600x10.5mm

kalahari
porcelain
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A collection of 995x995mm large format porcelain tiles in a range of stone effect and marble effect  
finishes available in 5 different colours. These tiles are suitable for use on floors and walls, they feature a matt 
finish, 10mm thickness and an R10 anti slip rating. 

Size: 995x995x10mm

bowness

Feroe Tobacco                                            Feroe Grey                                                 Sumum Beige

Sumum Pearl                                              Purity White			    

porcelain
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						      why not order a sample to see the true beauty of these tiles from your own home...							       								            have you considered ordering adhesive and grout?	 							                   

Inspired by the infamous Belgium Bluestone, the K2 Stone effect tiles feature a porcelain 800x800 format 
with a tranquil stone effect look, with 12 face variations across the collection for a more natural look,  
enhanced further by their rectified edges to create a seamless design.  

K2 stone
Fe

at
ur

ed
: K

2 
St

on
e 

- L
ig

ht
 G

re
y

porcelain

Black                                                                               

Size: 800x800x9mm 

Light Grey                                                              
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Size: 800x800x9mm 

Light Grey                                                              

Discover the Toulouse range, a collection of porcelain tile that brings the beauty of light stone effect with 
detailed veining and colouring to any interior walls and floors. With its matt finish, square 900x900mm format, 
10.5mm thickness, 10 unique face variations and rectified edges, it’s the perfect blend of durability and style. 

Size: 900x900x10.5mm

toulouse

Dark                                                            Sand                                                          White

porcelain
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								        more than ever, bathrooms and kitchens sell a property...							      											           porcelain tiles are hard wearing and easy to clean...							                    

This collection celebrates the intricate beauty from the varied textured skins of natural rock. These matt  
porcelain tiles have a realistic slate effect, infused with beautiful blends of neutralised markings. Alda will 
provide a grounded appearance for both floors and walls in any room of the home.

alda
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Anthracite

Size: 600x400x7mm

Grey

White

porcelain
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A new modular flooring collection is combined with premium textures and chamfered edges across 
two authentic stone effects. Made from high quality porcelain with an R11 slip resistance, this superior  
collection is also suitable for external use. Each colourway is sold as a pack in a mix of four sizes.

modular

Bardiglio			      

Sold as a mixed size pack containing sizes: 440x660x10mm, 440x440x10mm, 440x220x10mm, 220x220x10mm

porcelain
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						      why not order a sample to see the true beauty of these tiles from your own home...							       								            have you considered ordering adhesive and grout?	 							                   

Introducing the new wholesale exclusive Vita indoor/outdoor collection. This rectified porcelain range has a R10 rated matt 
finish and comes in 4 colours all available in 3 different sizes and an external 90x90 20mm, making this versatile collection great 
for all areas of your home, indoor and outdoor. 
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Marengo                                Gris                                         Perla                                       Arena              

Marengo                                Gris                                         Perla                                       Arena  

Sizes: 598x298x9.5mm, 598x598x9.5mm, 900x900x9mm, 900x900x20mm

78
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Introducing Rodas, a beautiful range of rectified polished porcelain tiles suitable for use across both the walls and floors 
of your interiors. Rodas is perfectly charming in its three captivating shades, Light Beige, Smerato and White, sure to fit 
into any setting and style. These onyx tiles come in three different sizes, 600x300, 600x600 and 1200x600, enhancing their 
versatility. Each format features an admirable amount of face variations to strengthen their natural appearance across your 
finished space, complemented by their parallel veins and quartz like design.

rodas
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Also available in 1200x600x10.5mm

Smerato                                 White                                     Light Beige              

Smerato                                 White                                      Light Beige	         

Size: 600x300x9.5mm

Size: 600x600x9.5mm
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								        more than ever, bathrooms and kitchens sell a property...							      											           porcelain tiles are hard wearing and easy to clean...							                    80

harbour stone
Made using durable porcelain with Klima Technology, our Harbour Stone tiles feature a neutral stone effect design 
in three colours, with 12 face variations each for a natural look. Their uniquely glazed speckle design stretches 
across a 1200x600 format with 10mm of thickness, perfect for your interior floors. 

Size: 1200x600x10mm
Complementary 20mm external tiles are also avaiable for a seamless finish.
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								        more than ever, bathrooms and kitchens sell a property...							      											           porcelain tiles are hard wearing and easy to clean...							                    

Graphite		               Light Grey	

These tiles are perfect for creating a gorgeous natural scheme in your home. Available in two subtle colour 
ways, they are a fabulous product to create seamless living. Made from durable porcelain in a large format 
giving a luxurious finish.

ashland
porcelain
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Size: 598x298x8mm
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						      why not order a sample to see the true beauty of these tiles from your own home...							       								            have you considered ordering adhesive and grout?	 							                   

metallique 120x60
The metallique tile features a metallic, weathered design with an oxidised appearance and a semi-polished, 
pearlescent finish across 4 shades and 12 unique face designs. Made from durable porcelain with rectified edges, 
it is suitable for interior walls and floors, offering long-lasting performance. Available in a new large format size 
1200x600mm.

Size: 1200x600x10.5mm

Iron                                              Cobre                                          Pearl                                             Blanco              		           
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metallique
Introduce an eye-catching look into your home with these Metallique tiles. Featuring a metallic design with a  
weathered, oxidised appearance, these pearlescent tiles evoke an industrial-style look in various rust like 
hues.With a lappato finish and rectified edges for a smooth, seamless look, they are sure to add a charming, 
rustic feel to any room in your home.

Iron                                         Cobre                                     Pearl                                       Blanco                

Iron                                         Cobre                                     Pearl                                       Blanco 	          

Size: 600x300x10mm

Size: 600x600x10mm
Fe

at
ur

ed
: M

et
al

liq
ue

 - 
Pe

rla
 6

0x
60

, P
er

la
 6

0x
30

porcelain

83
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Discover New Pietra outdoor slabs, where realistic stone effect with gentle, pale white veins and hues come to 
life in a durable porcelain construction. Perfect for creating sophisticated exterior floors, this large 1200x600mm 
slab features a matt finish, 20mm thickness and rectified edges for a seamless beauty, enhanced further by their 
2 face designs.

new pietra
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White                                                            Beige                                                            

Size: 1200x600x20mm
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external porcelain
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These Pulse external 20mm tiles are made from durable porcelain which is weather resistant. They feature 
a strong R11 anti-slip surface for the perfect outdoor patio area. They feature the characteristics of natural 
stone with an authentic textured design. 

pulse 20mm

Pulse Carbon 60x60 20mm                 Pulse Bone 60x60 20mm                 Pulse Grey 60x60 20mm

Size: 595x595x20mm

external porcelain
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						      why not order a sample to see the true beauty of these tiles from your own home...							       								            have you considered ordering adhesive and grout?	 							                   

Inspired by multicoloured quartzite, these Unaway tiles are perfect for external spaces as they are made from 
20mm durable porcelain, hard wearing and easy to clean with an anti-slip finish. These natural slate-effect tiles 
have a variegated, textured surface with a subtle matt finish, and available in two natural hues.

unaway

Light                                                                   Natural

Size: 600x900x20mm
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soft touch porcelain

The Open Range are durable, hard wearing and effortlessly easy to style. Designed with an urban, brushed  
concrete effect in fluctuating hues. The Open collection has a matt finish, made from porcelain and have a rectified 
edge. The external tiles have a thickness of 20mm and a R11 anti-slip rating making them perfect for outdoor use.

Antracite                                                                              Grigio   

open indoor outdoor

Size: outdoor 800x800x20mm, indoor 800x800x9mm
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Organic materials are becoming increasingly popular in exterior design, and you can capture this stunning trend 
with our Austral Limestone Effect Porcelain Paving Slabs. Designed with a lifelike limestone effect with delicate 
veining across the surface, this natural collection features three neutral hues, each with a matt, anti-slip surface 
and rectified edges for a smooth, seamless look. 

austral
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Ivory                                                               Grey                                                                Pearl

Size: 600x900x20mm
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Ivory                                                               Grey                                                                Pearl
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Much more durable than traditional concrete slabs, these grey outdoor tiles are made of a hard-wearing 20mm 
thick durable porcelain, easy to clean, and have an R11 anti slip surface. Available in a grey plain tile and a  
complimentary square decor tile which can be used in a variety of ways to create the perfect patio space. 

Plaster Grey Matt                                                     Plaster Square Décor

plaster 20mm

Size: 595x595x20mm
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						      why not order a sample to see the true beauty of these tiles from your own home...							       								            have you considered ordering adhesive and grout?	 							                   
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Our Lancaster marble effect porcelain paving slabs feature a striking marble effect design for a bold, yet elegant 
look. Featuring a matt, anti-slip surface with rectified edges for a smooth seamless look. Cool and calming, our 
Merlot Grey stone effect porcelain paving slabs are the perfect choice for a natural garden space. Designed with a 
textured riven surface to emulate real stone, these tiles feature a matt, anti-slip surface and rectified edges.

merlot and lancaster
external porcelain
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Merlot Grey                                                        Lancaster Marble Effect

Size: 600x900x20mm
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The Old Manor tile range offers a practical parquet wood effect in natural shades, with options ideal for interior 
floors or exterior floors. The porcelain tiles come in a 900x900mm format with a matt finish, adding a subtle 
elegance to any space. The indoor tiles have a 10mm thickness, while the outdoor paving slabs feature a 20mm 
thickness and feature an R9 anti-slip rating for enhanced safety. With seven face variations, each tile presents a 
unique look, complemented by rectified edges for a clean, precise installation. This range is suitable for those 
seeking a durable, stylish flooring option for their space. 

Classico Honey Oak                                                        Dark Walnut                     
                                                    

old manor indoor outdoor

Sizes: 900x900x10.5mm, 900x900x20mm
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Introduce a touch of the Mediterranean to your outdoor spaces with these luxurious marble effect tiles. They 
are made from durable porcelain that’s 20mm thick ensuring they can withstand the weather all year round. 
These tiles incorporate a realistic grey marble vein which will create a lavish feel for your external living area.

Calacatta Matt 20mm
                                                    

calacatta 20mm

Size: 760x760x20mm
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Create a sense of coherence and sophistication with Rapolano, a range of natural floor tiles with options suitable 
for both interiors with a 9mm thickness and exteriors with a 20mm thickness. With 12 face variations in beige 
and light beige shades, these tiles will perfectly suit a modern space in need of brightening up. Their porcelain  
construction makes them durable and hard wearing, great for high traffic areas, enhanced by their indoor R9 
anti-slip rating and outdoor R11 anti-slip rating.

rapolano indoor outdoor
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Beige                                                              Light Beige                                                     Grey                                                            

Sizes: 1200x600x9mm, 1200x600x20mm

external porcelain
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Our Harbour Stone 20mm Tiles are made using durable porcelain with Klima Technology, in two modern  
neutral stone effect shades across 12 face variations. Their speckled design stretches across a 1200x600 format 
with 20mm of thickness, perfect for outdoor spaces.

Grey                                                                Ivory   

harbour stone 20mm

Size: 1200x600x20mm
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soft touch porcelain

Introduce a touch of the Mediterranean to your outdoor spaces with these luxurious marble effect tiles. They are 
made from durable porcelain that’s 20mm thick ensuring they can withstand the weather all year round. These 
tiles incorporate a realistic golden marble vein which will create a lavish feel for your external living area.

Calacatta Gold Matt 20mm
                                                    

calacatta gold 20mm

Size: 610x610x20mm
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Calacatta Gold 20mm Variation Examples

95



								        more than ever, bathrooms and kitchens sell a property...							      											           porcelain tiles are hard wearing and easy to clean...							                    

Fe
at

ur
ed

:  
St

ra
to

 - 
Na

tu
ra

l R
us

tic
 B

la
ck

 

The Strato Natural Black Slate Effect Porcelain outdoor slab, featuring a charcoal black finish and a natural slate 
finish, brings rustic charm to any exterior patio/flooring design. With its 1200x600mm format, 20mm thickness 
and seamless rectified edges, this multi-tonal, riven slab offers a uniquely textured and versatile design solution 
across its 11 face variations.

Strato 20mm
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external porcelain

Natural Rustic Black 

Size: 1200x595x20mm
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Inspired by the famous Swiss ski resort, this luxury wood effect collection features a choice of seven hues  
designed with the latest technology; a ‘soft to touch’ feel is combined with the technical quality of anti-slip R11 or 
PTV +36 in the wet providing the perfect solution for indoor and out, wet or dry areas.

lenk 1215x195

Walnut	             Taupe	     Honey	                 Maple	          White	                    Ash	             Smoke

Size: 1215x195x10mm

soft touch porcelain
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Grand Wood tiles combine the realistic knots and grains of natural oak brown wood in a durable, 
porcelain build with a matt finish and plank format, ideal for interior walls and floors. Their cold 
brown colouring and rectified edges offer an authentic wood look for any space, backed up by their 
R10 anti slip rating. 

grand wood

Rustic Chocolate          Prime Grey                   Natural Cream               Natural Cold Brown                                       

Size: 1198x198x8mm

porcelain
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porcelain
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Lenk, with its warm undertones and plank design, offers a timeless wood-effect option for both  
indoor and outdoor walls and floors. Its durable porcelain build, realistic wood appearance, 36  
natural finish variations, and seamless rectified edges highlight its uniqueness and versatility.

lenk 1510x240

Taupe                            Maple                           White

Size: 1510x240x10mm

porcelain
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Wenge*	                 Honey Oak*                   Natural Oak*              Light Oak*	                   Grey*	          

Sizes: 900x150x10.5mm, 195x1215x10.5mm 
*900x150x10.5mm also available in an R11 Anti-Slip Rating

mumble

Skirting Tile
Skirting only available in grey	        	  

These chic and stylish glazed porcelain tiles have a realistic wood effect that brings your home closer to nature. 
Their high quality, detailed finish allows for a luxury interior feel available in a palette of 5 life-like hues across 3 
sizes, including an R11 anti-slip finish option suitable for external use.

porcelain
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Pavilion tiles are the perfect addition to any room, offering a stunning parquet 
wood-effect that mimics the intricate details of natural wood, right down to the  
realistic knots and brown oak colouring. Its generous 600x600mm format makes it a  
versatile choice, perfect for creating a cohesive look across both walls and floors. Crafted 
from durable glazed porcelain, this tile is built to last, ensuring your space not only looks  
fabulous but also stands up to daily wear and tear. Plus, with a natural matt finish and three 
face variations, you’ll achieve that authentic, organic vibe you’ve been searching for. 

Wenge                                                                 Noce		                   	   

Size: 600x600x9.3mm

pavilion
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White	          

Size: 185x598x8mm

alpine wood
Fresh and bright, these Alpine Wood tiles will create a perfectly classic look across your space with their  
durable porcelain construction and realistic knots and grains in a subtle matt finish. There are 6 face variations 
for a natural finish.

porcelain

102



						      why not order a sample to see the true beauty of these tiles from your own home...							       								            have you considered ordering adhesive and grout?	 							                   103

porcelain

Discover the Tranquil range of tiles, where elegance meets modern functionality. This range is harmonious 
for enhancing any modern living space. This range features rectified edges and a matt finish in a palette of 
soothing neutral shades. Discover the unique charm of our Bamboo and Belstone wall tiles: Bamboo exudes an 
organic style with its unique wood slat effect, while Belstone captures the rugged beauty of natural stone, both 
crafted in a durable white body ceramic with a generous 900x300mm format and substantial 10.5mm thickness.  
Complementing these are our versatile Vermont tiles, suitable for both walls and floors, boasting a realistic 
wood effect design in a sleek porcelain construction. These tiles come in a contemporary 1200x200mm plank 
format with 9.3mm thickness, effortlessly bringing a touch of rustic warmth to any interior setting. 

tranquil

Vermont Cedar            

Sizes: 1200x200x9.3mm, 900x300x10.5mm

porcelain/ceramic
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Vermont Earth

Bamboo Vermont Cedar

Bamboo Vermont Earth

Belstone Cream

Belstone Ivory
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Manufactured from high quality porcelain this collection uses a random mix of different wood 
surfaces replicating a rustic worn and distressed look. The natural, weathered appearance is 
perfect for creating a statement wall or floor to fit in with distressed or vintage design trends.
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Samba Multi Mix				            

Size: 900x150x9.5mm

Samba variation examples:			 

porcelain
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Create a natural look and feel across your home for that well loved traditional flare with the beautiful 
stylewood brown tiles, with a subtle matt finish and a durable porcelain construction. There are 6 face 
variations for a natural finish.

stylewood

Brown         

Size: 185x598x8mm
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The Roble Wood Effect is also available
in ceramic across two size formats:

These traditional porcelain wood effect tiles are designed to provide the appearance of authentic Oak Wood 
flooring, perfect for bringing the sought after natural look into a bathroom, living room or kitchen area. Alive 
with a natural wood grain they are extremely versatile - great for open plan areas.
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Tarima Roble 1200	         Tarima Natural

Meranti Roble

Size: 950x240x9mm

Tarima Roble 615

Size: 1200x230x10mm Size: 615x205x8mm

tarima
porcelain
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Revamp your floor spaces with the appearance of freshly sanded floorboards. These high quality 
porcelain tiles are available in two muted hues, giving you the option of a cool or warm wood effect 
base tone; suitable for an interior setting of your choice.

Grey                                                     Brown

Size: 185x598x8mm

star wood
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A charming reclaimed wood design, enhanced with 20 variations for added character brings a realistic  
pre-loved effect to both floor and wall spaces. Made from durable ceramic these charismatic tiles will fit in 
perfectly with the latest interior trends in any rooms setting.

shabi

Random Mix

Size: 615x205x9mm

Shabi has over 20 variations sold as a mix.		                   

Shabi variation examples:			 

ceramic
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Create the illusion of a natural wooden floor with these life-like wood effect tiles. Combined with a new 
‘soft touch’ glaze, each tile is also produced with high definition technology in a multitude of designs 
so the natural wood grain variates from piece to piece enhancing authenticity.

selva

Wengue	                 Teka	                   Beige                         Gris

Size: 1195x225x8.7mm

soft touch porcelain

new

soft
touch
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These porcelain tiles consist of a textured wood effect design with a ‘reclaimed’ look, as if different 
pieces of aged, weathered wood have been placed in a stylish arrangement.

Foresta Vintage Blue				            

Size: 600x150x9.8mm

foresta 

Foresta Vintage Blue variation examples:			 

porcelain
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Foresta Vintage Blue				            

Foresta Vintage Blue variation examples:			 

porcelain

Our Ancona Tiles have a striking resemblance to authentic parquet wood planks with lifelike knots 
and grains and a subtle matt finish. Their small shape allows them to be suitable for both walls and 
floors, with the option of multiple layout designs, including the popular herringbone pattern. 

ancona

Chocolate		  Grey		  Nature	
	

Sizes: Straight 80x442x8.5mm, Chevron 80x400x8.5mm
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Chocolate		  Grey		  Nature	
Chevron                        Chevron                        Chevron	
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Brown                        Cenere                       Roble                          White

Inject a trendy and comforting style into your home with our natural wood effect Civic tiles, suitable for both interior and  
exterior walls and floors with their ‘In Out’ technology, with a unique finish that’s soft to the touch and when wet  
becomes anti slip. Their porcelain construction & In Out finish makes them durable and ideal for use in areas with high traffic  
internally, externally and even in wetrooms. Coming in a range of colour variations, their neutral tones and lustre finish will 
beautifully compliment a Scandinavian theme throughout your home, a popular inviting and warm style.

civic

Size: 900x150x8.5mm
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Transform a flat space into one of excitement and character with our Behobia splitface effect tiles. Designed 
to emulate linear strips of stone, these tiles feature a light shimmer across the surface. A low maintenance 
alternative to natural split face tiles, these stunning staggered porcelain tiles have a rugged, multi-levelled 
surface, providing a sleek, contemporary look in your home.

behobia
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Black

Size: 170x520x14mm

Gris

Magma
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Welcome the fun and quirky nature of terrazzo stone with stracciatella, a detailed large format terrazzo effect 
tile with a strong porcelain construction and rectified edges for a seamless finish. 

stracciatella
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 Stracciatella Nacar       
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Size: 800x800x10.5mm 
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Add depth and character to any space with our Irun splitface effect tiles. Designed to emulate  
linear strips of stone, these tiles feature a mottled mix of grey, white and brown with a light shimmer 
across the surface. A low maintenance alternative to natural split face tiles, these stunning staggered  
porcelain tiles have a rugged, multi-levelled surface, providing a sleek, contemporary look in your 
home.

Graphite

Size: 170x520x14mm

White

irun
porcelain
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activ hexagons

Carnaby Hex Grey                      Elazig Hex                               Kerala Hex White           

The activ hexagon collection comprises of six ranges beautifully designed patterned and marble effect hexagons suitable for 
wall and floor application. They are glazed porcelain with a satin finish. The tiles use ACTIV technology to create a protective 
silver ion shield across the surface which helps to eliminate up to 99.9% of harmful bacteria and microorganisms. 

Size: 330x285x9mm

Venato Hex Dark Grey               Venato Hex	                      

porcelain
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Bardiglio Hex Deco                    Carnaby Hex Black                     Carnaby Hex Sky		
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Bring your walls to life with these stunning, contemporary split face effect tiles. They have an  
eye-catching blended slate effect and a multi-leveled surface. These tiles are made of porcelain,  
making them suitable for showers and wet rooms.

Pompeya Dark

Size: 600x300x7mm 

Pompeya Oxido

Pompeya Beige

pompeya
porcelain
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Discover the Meet Me and Twister range of tiles, a perfect blend of style and functionality. Crafted from 
durable porcelain, these tiles boast a realistic terrazzo effect featuring a speckled design with chunky 
flecks, adding a unique character to any space. They come in a sophisticated grey or light grey colouring,  
complemented by a matt finish that enhances their elegant appearance. Each tile, sized at 598x598mm 
with an 8mm thickness, has rectified edges ensuring a clean, uniform installation, and offers random  
printed face variations for a natural, varied look. Ideal for both interior walls and floors, these tiles are not only  
aesthetically pleasing but also practical, with an R9 anti-slip rating.

rialto
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Twister                                                           Meet Me 
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Size: 598x598x8mm 
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These natural slate mosaics produce a highly modern, textural, undulating form assisting in the creation of 
fascinating designs.  Available in a selection of sparkling tones, these mosaics fit perfectly with the latest 
architectural, interior and lifestyle trends - an artistic accomplishment in natural stone.

split face slate

Sparkle Rustic Split Face         	            Sparkle Ice Grey Split Face	  	      Sparkle White Split Face	         
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natural slate

119

Ledgestone Sheera Split Face                     Ledgestone Black Slate Split Face               Ledgestone Ice White Split Face        

Ledgestone Olive Split Face         	            Ledgestone Copper Split Face

Size: 300x150x10-12mm
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fluted decor
Introducing the Fluted Travertino Jungle tiles, a masterpiece with a realistic travertine effect in soothing 
green tones and a unique 3D fluted surface texture. Perfect for interior walls, this satin-finished tile measures 
1200x400mm with a 10mm thickness and offers ten distinctive face variations to enhance any space with 
elegance and style. 

Size: 1200x400x10mm

Fluted Travertino Jungle Green
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fs roots
These charming ceramic vintage style pattern tiles will add character to any interior wall or floor surface. A 
vintage style matt ceramic wall and floor tile with score lines splitting the tile into four, giving the illusion of 
four separate tiles in one.

Size: 450x450x10.5mm
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ceramic

FS Roots 1                                  FS Roots 2                                  FS Roots 4	         
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Green Flower                              Green Petals	            	                               

sirocco
Sirocco is a fresh range of porcelain tiles that are suitable for use across both walls and floors with their R10 
slip rating. Their durability combined with their delicate and soft design makes them ideal for complimenting 
neutral home schemes or ethereal hospitality spaces. Sirocco is available in a range of 5 different patterns, so 
there is the opportunity to mix and match or create a uniform style with a single face. Their square 223x223mm 
format is versatile and sure to create a sophisticated layout. 

Bloom                                         Blue Cross                                   Blue Ornate	 		  	

Size: 223x223x10mm
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jarel
Jarel is a durable ceramic tile alternative to the popular wood slat look, perfect for a darker scheme across 
interior walls. Their matt finish is complemented by 15 face variations for a natural look, enhanced by their 
900x300 format.

Size: 900x300x8.7mm 

Wengue                                        Walnut                                         Oak	        

Fe
at

ur
ed

: J
ar

el
 - 

W
en

gu
e

Fe
at

ur
ed

: J
ar

el
 - 

 O
ak

ceramic

123



						      why not order a sample to see the true beauty of these tiles from your own home...							       								            have you considered ordering adhesive and grout?	 							                   

Fe
at

ur
ed

: F
S 

Tr
ad

iti
on

 - 
Br

ick
 S

ilv
er

 &
 B

ric
k 

Gr
ee

n
Fe

at
ur

ed
: F

S 
Tr

ad
iti

on
 - 

Sq
ua

re
 B

lu
e

ceramic

fs tradition
These FS Tradition take inspiration from the traditional artisan firing technique ‘raku’ from Japan that is famous 
for  its masterful look. The tiles are designed in a hard wearing white bodied ceramic format with a striking  
crackled glaze and a combined matt and gloss finish, giving these tiles an antiqued, handmade quality.
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Size: 400x200x10.3mm

Square White                              Square Silver                              Square Blue                                Square Green	 		
	

Brick White                                 Brick Silver                                  Brick Blue                                    Brick Green	 		
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Square White                              Square Silver                              Square Blue                                Square Green	 		
	

Brick White                                 Brick Silver                                  Brick Blue                                    Brick Green	 		
	

forall
Forall White is a large format porcelain tile featuring a multi-tonal grey and white floral pattern over a subtle 
marble effect, designed to welcome a refined elegance to interior walls. With a matt finish, rectified edges, 
and three unique face designs, this 600x1200mm tile offers a contemporary seamless look for any modern 
space. 

Size: 1200x600x9mm

Forall White                            
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zebra
Discover the Zebra range, where bold geometric design meets striking monochromatic schemes. Crafted from 
durable porcelain, these 223x223mm tiles feature a matt finish and an R10 anti-slip rating, ensuring both 
style and safety for any interior walls and floors. The dynamic diagonal design comes in a variety of vibrant 
colour schemes, perfect for crafting eye-catching patterns that are as unique as the space. With an 11mm 
thickness, these tiles offer a robust solution for both residential and commercial settings. Lay them in different  
configurations to transform any room into a visually striking space with added contemporary flair.

Black                                           Blue                                            Green                                          Pink	 		
	

Size: 223x223x11mm
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patterns
Release your inner playful side by introducing these Patterns tiles to the walls and floors across your 
home! These sweet tiles feature a neutral scheme with light shades of pink, green and beige that perfectly  
compliment their geometric design. Use Patterns across your walls for a bold and exciting feature wall, or 
across the floors for a modern twist on that traditional look. 

Pink Geometric                          Pink Square                                Sand Square                              Pink Diamond                        	         

Size:  223x223x10mm  
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tulip
Discover Tulip, a vintage style floral patterned wall and floor tile in a delicate multi-tonal colour palette,  
perfect for creating statement designs across the home with its ceramic construction, matt finish and uniform 
pre-scored grout lines. 

Light Grey		               Marine Blue                               Sage Green	                                              		
	

Size: 450x450x9mm
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Taking inspiration from Morocco and Southern Spain, our tanger collection features three unique designs. 
These tiles’ fresh, clean patterns give them a contemporary look, made from durable white body porcelain 
with a natural matt finish they are perfect for any wall or floor surface. 

tanger
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Blue Petals                                 Sand Lily
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Size: 123x123x8.7mm
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Star-N		              Star Blue		           Star Sage		     	            	                               

vintage industrial
Create the look of nostalgia with these striking scored ceramic tiles; Decorative designs provide you with  
multiple weathered options to suit the latest trends, from monochrome geometrics and efflorescent jewel 
tones, even a naturalistic wood effect, your interior design possibilities are only limited by your imagination.

Divina		               Nijar                                           Star Oxide	                                              		
	

Size: 450x450x10.5mm
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Constructed from durable ceramic with a chic matt surface finish, each tile measures 450x450mm with an 
8.5mm thickness, ensuring durability and timeless appeal. With an R10 slip resistance rating, these tiles are 
not only stylish but also practical for everyday indoor use, offering reassurance within bustling environments. 
The Poole range, each with a singular face design, is sure to create a harmonious look and feel throughout 
your whole design.

poole

White                                         Azul                                           Black

ceramic

Size: 450x450x8.5mm
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bello
Discover the Bello tile range, where classic encaustic patterns meet modern design. Available in a variety of 
colour palettes, these tiles are perfect for adding a touch of elegance to both walls and floors in any interior 
space. Each 450x450mm tile is crafted from durable porcelain with a matt surface finish, ensuring beauty 
meets functionality. 

Brighton Blue                            Brighton Grey                              Derby Grey                                  

Size:  450x450x9.5mm
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porcelain

Incorporate on-trend, intricate shapes with ease into your home; made from porcelain, these mosaics come on a 
mesh backing and can be used on floor and wall spaces in any room of the home to add charismatic interest - an 
ideal choice for both bathrooms and kitchens. 

pixel

Black Hexagon*                   Chequer Hexagon                White Hexagon Large*	     Black Hexagon Large Matt 

White Herringbone*	

White Square*	        White Large Square*            Black Matt Large Square       White Matt Brick*       

Ocean Blend                        Pool Blend                            Sea Blend                              White Circular 19mm 

Square:  303x303x6mm  		  Square Large:  306x306x6mm 
Hexagon:  300x260x6mm 		  Hexagon Large:  325x282x6mm 
Brick: 300x300x6mm		  Herringbone: 316x277x6mm

*Available in both Matt & Gloss 
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porcelain

Welcoming KitKat Mosaic, a striking Japandi-inspired mosaic tile, showcasing a stacked kitkat design, boasting a 
porcelain build and two-tone effect along the tile edges, perfect for adding depth and character to interior walls 
and floors with its 296x299mm format and 8mm thickness. 

kitkat mosaic 

White 	                             Blue Two Tone                         Blue           
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Size: 299x296x8mm 
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Red & Black Border                  White & Black Border	         Red Mosaic		     	            	                               

victorian mosaic
This range showcases an original decorative statement. Use these Victorian Mosaic Tiles to create a room- 
stealing period feature floor in your bathroom, hallway, lounge or kitchen! Because they’re made from durable 
porcelain, they can even be used in the garden to create a patio space.

Red & Black Chequer                 White & Black Chequer            Black Mosaic		     	 		
	

Red & Black Corner	               White & Black Corner                White Mosaic               	      	                               

Sizes:
Mosaic 291x291x6mm
Border 264x118x6mm 
Corner 280x168x6mm
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An unbeatable collection of wall and floor tiles from the leading manufacturers, suited 
for all your home improvement needs. 

A whole spectrum of colours in various materials such as Porcelain, Ceramic,  
Natural Stone and even Luxury Vinyl, each with a wide variety of finishes, colours and 
effects to choose from, allowing you to personalise your home. 

Whether you are updating an existing room or starting a whole new project, you will 
be able to find everything you need!


